Lahtolista - N65

URMAS Harjoitus Cup 1, avoin

Hirvenjuoksu, lisalmi, 10.05.2019

NG5 - Lahtolista

Nro
5

38

53
59

Kilpailija
Randelin Aila

Matero Helena
(N75)

Leppdnen Arja
Hartikainen Sirkka

Seura
URMAS

URMAS

URMAS
URMAS

Lahtoaika
00:04:00 (18:04:00)

00:38:00 (18:38:00)

00:53:00 (18:53:00)
01:02:00 (19:02:00)
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